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The Card of Havmor Restaurant from Vadodara includes about 157 different meals and drinks. On average,
you pay for a dish / drink about X325. What Ankita Pant likes about Havmor Restaurant:

It's an all time favorite place! Good food, good service. Food quality is worth but too much rush on weekends. If
you not feeling hungry enough then you can always have jumbo cheese sandwich and ice cream. Have visited it
many a times. It feels like adaa for friends to meet up! © read more. What [0 [ doesn't like about Havmor
Restaurant:

Me and my family, 5 people, went to this restaurant. Horrible experience, food quality was not up to the mark.
Paying High prices for dishes is not worthy. Ordered smoked paneer tikka as starter, 2 paneer dishes and one
Veg dish for main course, rotis and buttermilk. Both paneer dishes had same gravy although it was mentioned in
menu that both were different. Only thing we liked was buttermilk as it was the only thin... read more. On the
drinks menu of Havmor Restaurant, there is something scrumptious for every one, Many visitors find it
particularly great that they can try the versatile, tasty Chinese cuisine. You can just get one of the tasty
sandwiches, a healthy salad or another snack, if you're not that ravenous, Typically, the dishes are prepared for
you in the shortest time and fresh.
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Havmor Restaurant Yenu

fippetizers

HARA KEBAB

Pasta

HAKKA NOODLES

Vegetarian
CHEESE BUTTER MASALA
Dolci

DEATH BY CHOCOLATE

X429

X389

X529

X952

Sandwich, Bagels, Burger

GRILLED CHEESE SANDWICH

Rice

VEG FRIED RICE
Tazi Tarkari
VEGETABLE KOFTA
Dessert
HELADOS
Cocktails
MOJITO

Dim Sum
CANTONESE SPRING ROLLS
Main Course

SUBZ TIRANGA

X150

X389

X459

X429

X479

Soup

SWEET CORN SOUP X229

Saucen, Chutneys & Extras

GRAVY

Ben & Jerry s is

COOKIE CREAM X476
Main

VEG MANCHURIAN DRY X429

Pav
PAV BHAJI

Tandoori Brote

PUDINA PARATHA X149
Tandoori-Tthajana

PANEER PUDINA TIKKA X529
Tandoori Breads

PLAIN ROTI X65

Curry Corner

VEG KOLHAPURI X449

SUBZ TAWA MASALA X340

Breads

BUTTER ROTI X79
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Sweels & Desserts

SUNDAE

Indo-Chinese

MANCHOW SOUP X229

Ist Course

CREAM OF TOMATO SOUP X219

Naan Breads

HARYALI NAAN X149

Doughnuts Mods

SALTED CARAMEL CRUNCH X1.048

Dips, Snacks, & Small Plates

LOADED NACHOS X329

Taitari (Vegelarian) -
Sarvotiamam (Gravies)

VEG KURMA X449

MALABARI PARATHA X179
(. 4 14

Main’s Curry's

VEG MAKHANWALA X439

Breads and flccompaniments

ROOMALI ROTI X199

Condiments and Sauces
SAUCE

Pastries [pack Of 2 + 2]

BLACK FOREST PASTRY GOLDEN
FANTASY PASTRY

X571

Rice and Noodles Non-
Vegetarian

SZECHWAN NOODLES X389
Tiucch Special RRasoi Se.
(Breads)

LACHHEDAR PARATHA X139

Sri lankan Chef s Specials

CASHEW CURRY X479

Chef s Special Main Dishes

VEG JAIPURI X449

Restaurant Calegory

MEXICAN

Salads

MOROCCAN SALAD X329
WALDORF SALAD X329

Side dishes
PURI
NAN



CHINESE BLAST X629
MANCHURIAN GRAVY X429
(] (]

Tresh Juices {ind Milk Shakse
STRAWBERRY MILK SHAKE 300ML X115
CHOCOLATE MILK SHAKE 300ML X149

Vegetarian dishes
PANEER TIKKA LABABDAR X529
MUSHROOM DO PYAZA X469
DAAL MAKHNI

(]
Milk Shakes
NUTTY BELGIAN MILK SHAKE
300ML 195
DRY FRUIT MILK SHAKE 300ML X170
KESAR PISTA MILK SHAKE 300ML X149

[ ] (]

Hocco Specialties
BUTTER BHAJI PAV 350GM X249
CHANA KULCHA 250GM X229
CHANA PURI 250GM X249
CHOCO TRUFFLE CAKE 750 ML X714
PINEAPPLE PLEASURE 750 ML X714
WHITE FOREST 750 ML X714
KHOWSEY X349
HOCCO'S HOT POT X349

B HOT SOUR SOUP

GRILLED DOUBLE DECKER
MUMBAI MASALA SANDWICH

JUMBO GRILLED SANDWICH
300GM

GRILLED PANEER TAKA TAK
SANDWICH

CHEESE SANDWICH

Oriental
: - SICHUAN CHILLI
PANEER GRAVY

STIR FRIED VEG IN
HOT GARLIC SAUCE

STIR FRIED VEG IN KUNG
PAOSAUCE

SZECHWAN RICE

Special Combo
- SUBZI BIRYANI DAL
MAKHANI

e N

PARATHA

MANCHURIAN GRAVY HAKKA
NOODLES

CHEESE CORN RICE MEXICAN
SAUCE

MANCHURIAN GRAVY VEG FRIED
RICE

Dishes are prepared with

CHOCOLATE
WATERMELON

DAL MAKHANI LACHHA

ASIAN BOWL (CLEAR SOUP)

X229

X200

X200

X175

X479

X429

X429

X389

X329

X299

X299

X299

X299
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CHEESE
SPINAT HOCCO TRIPLE
) PANEER TIKKA %629
COTTAGE CHEESE ¢
< CRISPY COTTAGE
Havmor Ice Cream Scoop CHEESE WITH %529
CRACKLING SPINACH

TAJ MAHAL 80GM %85

SMOKED PANEER TIKKA %529
ALMOND CARNIVAL 80GM Z75

SICHUAN CHILLI PANEER [DRY] %479
AMERICAN NUTS 80GM %75

CRISPY HONEY CHILLI s
PINEAPPLE 80GM %70 WATERCHESTNUTS 529
CHOCOLATE 80GM 65 DAHIKEBAB 429
KAJU DRAKSH 80GM X70 MUNGFALI KEBAB X429

CHEESY CIGAR ROLLS %329
ﬂm 1ce c’m KARARI ROOMALI %299

NUTTY BELGAIN DARK

CHOCOLATE [LOOSE TUB 280GM 1230

RAJ BHOG [LOOSE TUB 280GM X200
X460

AMERICAN MUDPIE [LOOSE TUB] % 125 cm
280GM <200 vy 2o M
_ SMOKED PANEER
COOKIE CREAM [LOOSE TUB &#¥"  pI1ZZA TEN INCH [25 X439
%160
280GM CM]
KESAR PISTA [LOOSE TUB] 280GM X160 PANEER EXOTICA PIZZA[25CM] 439
gé‘})JéJMDRAKSH [LOOSE TUB %125 CHEESY MEXICANA PIZZA [25 CM] X439
1
ROCK CORN VEGGIE! PIZZA[25 o,
CM]
These W Ofdidm are OH SO CHEESY PIZZA [25 CM] %400
(]
being served DOUBLE CHEESE MARGHERITA .o
\CE CREAM PIZZA [25 CM]
HOCCO SPECIAL ITALIAN
SANDWICH FARMHOUSE TEN INCH PIZZA[25 %379
DESSERTS CM]
PANINI AHMEDABADI STYLE PIZZA (THIN o o
CURST ONLY) (25 CM)
Fizzh HOCCO SPECIAL ITALIAN
X265

BURGER FARMHOUSE SIX INCH [15 CM]
SOUP
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Recommended

§%,, FRENCH FRIES [LARGE] g,

" 100GM
’ﬂ} BUTTER SCOTCH 80GM X70
-

VANILLA 80GM
STRAWBERRY 80GM

MOCHA BROWNIE FUDGE [LOOSE
TUB] 280GM

ALMOND CARNIVAL [LOOSE TUB
280GM

AMERICAN NUTS [LOOSE TUB
280GM

CHOCOLATE CHIPS [LOOSE TUB
280GM

BUTTER SCOTCH LOOSE TUB
280GM

CHOCOLATE [LOOSE TUB 280GM
VANILLA [LOOSE TUB 280GM
STRAWBERRY [LOOSE TUB 280GM
VANILLA MILK SHAKE 300ML
OREO BLAST MILK SHAKE 300ML
COLD COFFEE MILK SHAKE 300ML

KESARI PANEER
SMOKED PANEER

PANEER KOFTA IN
SAFFRON GRAVY

LUCKNAVI TAWA PANEER

TAWA PANEER ANARDANA
PANEER BUTTER MASALA
POTATO NEST IN MASALA PALAK
DUM KA SUBZ MATKA

MALAI KOFTA

X45
X45

X200

X160

X160

X150

X125

X125
X115
X115

%99
X170
X149

X529
X529

X529

X519
X529
X499
X479
X469
X459

AVADHI SUBZ HANDI
JEERA SUBZ BANJARA
RALLI MALLI SUBZI
DAL MAKHANI

DAHI KEBAB CURRY
CHANA MASALA

DAL TADKA

CHEESE NAAN

STUFF OINION KULCHA
STUFF PANEER KULCHA
GARLIC NAAN

BUTTER NAAN

NAAN

X449

%419
%449
X449
X379
X429
X329
%229
X189
X189
%149
%149
%149
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BUTTER KULCHA X149
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Havmor Restaurant

56, Punit Nagar Society, Opening Hours:
Old Padra Road, restaurant.week_days.tue 11 AM to 3 PM, "“1"_ { puanad
Diwalipura Crossing, 6:30 PM to 11 PM B
Vadodara, India restaurant.week_days.wed 11 AM to 3 PM,
6:30 PM to 11 PM
restaurant.week_days.thu 11 AM to 3 PM,
6:30 PM to 11 PM
restaurant.week_days.fri 11 AM to 3 PM,
6:30 PM to 11 PM
restaurant.week days.sat 11 AM to 3 PM,
6:30 PMto 11 PM
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Made with restaurant.week days.sun 11 AM to 3 PM,
menulist.menu 6:30 PM to 11 PM
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