



https://menulist.menu

56, Punit Nagar Society, Old Padra Road, Diwalipura Crossing, Vadodara, India (+91)2652350202,(+91)2652350203









The Card of Havmor Restaurant from Vadodara includes about 157 different meals and drinks. On average, you pay for a dish / drink about ₹325. What Ankita Pant likes about Havmor Restaurant:

It's an all time favorite place! Good food, good service. Food quality is worth but too much rush on weekends. If you not feeling hungry enough then you can always have jumbo cheese sandwich and ice cream. Have visited it many a times. It feels like adaa for friends to meet up! ○ read more. What □□□ doesn't like about Havmor Restaurant:

Me and my family, 5 people, went to this restaurant. Horrible experience, food quality was not up to the mark. Paying High prices for dishes is not worthy. Ordered smoked paneer tikka as starter, 2 paneer dishes and one Veg dish for main course, rotis and buttermilk. Both paneer dishes had same gravy although it was mentioned in menu that both were different. Only thing we liked was buttermilk as it was the only thin... read more. On the drinks menu of Havmor Restaurant, there is something scrumptious for every one, Many visitors find it particularly great that they can try the versatile, tasty Chinese cuisine. You can just get one of the tasty sandwiches, a healthy salad or another snack, if you're not that ravenous, Typically, the dishes are prepared for you in the shortest time and fresh.



Appetizers		Soup		
HARA KEBAB	₹429	SWEET CORN SOUP	₹229	
Pasta		Saucen, Chutneys & Extras		
HAKKA NOODLES	₹389	GRAVY		
Vegetarian		Ben & Jerry's Eis		
CHEESE BUTTER MASALA	₹529	COOKIE CREAM	₹476	
Dolci		Main		
DEATH BY CHOCOLATE	₹952	VEG MANCHURIAN DRY	₹429	
Sandwich, Bagels, Burg	<i>jer</i>	Pav		
GRILLED CHEESE SANDWICH	₹150	PAV BHAJI		
Rice		Tandoori Brote		
VEG FRIED RICE	₹389	PUDINA PARATHA	₹149	
Tazi Tarkari		Tandoori-Khajana		
VEGETABLE KOFTA	₹459	PANEER PUDINA TIKKA	₹529	
Dessert		Tandoori Breads		
HELADOS		PLAIN ROTI	₹65	
Cocktails		Curry Corner		
МОЈІТО		VEG KOLHAPURI	₹449	
Dim Sum		Platos Principales		
CANTONESE SPRING ROLLS	₹429	SUBZ TAWA MASALA	₹340	
Main Course		Breads		
SUBZ TIRANGA	₹479	BUTTER ROTI	₹79	

	V Se	

SUNDAE

Indo-Chinese

MANCHOW SOUP ₹229

1st Course

CREAM OF TOMATO SOUP ₹219

Naan Breads

HARYALI NAAN ₹149

Doughnuts Mods

SALTED CARAMEL CRUNCH ₹1.048

Dips, Snacks, & Small Plates

LOADED NACHOS ₹329

KaiKari (Vegetarian) -Sarvottamam (Gravies)

VEG KURMA ₹449

Desserts and Extras

MALABARI PARATHA ₹179

Main's Curry's

VEG MAKHANWALA ₹439

Breads and Accompaniments

ROOMALI ROTI ₹199

Condiments and Sauces

SAUCE

Pastries [pack Of 2 + 2]

BLACK FOREST PASTRY GOLDEN FANTASY PASTRY ₹571

Rice and Noodles Non-Vegetarian

SZECHWAN NOODLES ₹389

Kucch Special Rasoi Se. (Breads)

LACHHEDAR PARATHA ₹139

Sri Lankan Chef's Specials

CASHEW CURRY ₹479

Chef's Special Main Dishes

VEG JAIPURI ₹449

Restaurant Category

MEXICAN

Salads

MOROCCAN SALAD ₹329

WALDORF SALAD ₹329

Side dishes

PURI

NAN



Chinese

CHINESE BLAST ₹629
MANCHURIAN GRAVY ₹429

ASIAN BOWL (CLEAR SOUP)
HOT SOUR SOUP
₹229

Fresh Juices And Milk Shake

STRAWBERRY MILK SHAKE 300ML ₹115 CHOCOLATE MILK SHAKE 300ML ₹149

Sandwiches

GRILLED DOUBLE DECKER
MUMBAI MASALA SANDWICH

JUMBO GRILLED SANDWICH
300GM

GRILLED PANEER TAKA TAK
SANDWICH

₹175

CHEESE SANDWICH

Vegetarian dishes

PANEER TIKKA LABABDAR ₹529 MUSHROOM DO PYAZA ₹469

Milk Shakes

DAAL MAKHNI

NUTTY BELGIAN MILK SHAKE 300ML ₹195

DRY FRUIT MILK SHAKE 300ML ₹170

KESAR PISTA MILK SHAKE 300ML ₹149

Oriental

SICHUAN CHILLI
PANEER GRAVY

STIR FRIED VEG IN
HOT GARLIC SAUCE

STIR FRIED VEG IN KUNG
PAOSAUCE

₹429

\$389

Hocco Specialties

BUTTER BHAJI PAV 350GM ₹249
CHANA KULCHA 250GM ₹229
CHANA PURI 250GM ₹249

Special Combo



₹299

Cake Logs [750 Ml]

CHOCO TRUFFLE CAKE 750 ML ₹714

PINEAPPLE PLEASURE 750 ML ₹714

WHITE FOREST 750 ML ₹714

Soups

KHOWSEY ₹349 HOCCO'S HOT POT ₹349

Dishes are prepared with

MANCHURIAN GRAVY VEG FRIED

CHOCOLATE WATERMELON

RICE

SOUP



CHEESE		Starter	I	
SPINAT			HOCCO TRIPLE	
COTTAGE CHEESE			PANEER TIKKA PLATTER	₹629
Havmor Ice Cream Scoop			CRISPY COTTAGE CHEESE WITH CRACKLING SPINACH	₹529
TAJ MAHAL 80GM	₹85	CMOKED E		₹529
ALMOND CARNIVAL 80GM	₹75		PANEER TIKKA	
AMERICAN NUTS 80GM	₹75		CHILLI PANEER [DRY]	₹479
PINEAPPLE 80GM	₹70	WATERCH	ONEY CHILLI ESTNUTS	₹529
CHOCOLATE 80GM	₹65	DAHIKEBA	В	₹429
KAJU DRAKSH 80GM	₹70	MUNGFALI	KEBAB	₹429
41 4 0		CHEESY C	IGAR ROLLS	₹329
Hocco Ice Cream		KARARI RO	OOMALI	₹299
NUTTY BELGAIN DARK CHOCOLATE [LOOSE TUB 280GM	₹230	Pizza		
RAJ BHOG [LOOSE TUB 280GM	₹200			
AMERICAN MUDPIE [LOOSE TUB] 280GM	₹200		FOUR CHEESE PIZZA [25 CM]	₹460
COOKIE CREAM [LOOSE TUB 280GM	₹160		SMOKED PANEER PIZZA TEN INCH [25 CM]	₹439
KESAR PISTA [LOOSE TUB] 280GM	₹160	PANEER E	XOTICA PIZZA [25 CM]	₹439
KAJU DRAKSH [LOOSE TUB 280GM	₹125	CHEESY M	EXICANA PIZZA [25 CM]	₹439
		ROCK COF	RN VEGGIE! PIZZA [25	₹400
These types of dishes are		OH SO CH	EESY PIZZA [25 CM]	₹400
being served		DOUBLE C	HEESE MARGHERITA	₹379
		HOCCO SF	PECIAL ITALIAN	
SANDWICH DESSERTS		FARMHOU CM]	SE TEN INCH PIZZA [25	₹379
PANINI		-	ADI STYLE PIZZA (THIN	₹ 200
PIZZA		CURST ON	LY) (25 CM)	₹309
BURGER			PECIAL ITALIAN SE SIX INCH [15 CM]	₹265



Recommended

nconui	<i>wated</i>	
	FRENCH FRIES [LARGE] 100GM	₹80
1	BUTTER SCOTCH 80GM	₹70
	VANILLA 80GM	₹45
STRAWBEI	RRY 80GM	₹45
MOCHA BR TUB] 280G	ROWNIE FUDGE [LOOSE M	₹200
ALMOND C 280GM	₹160	
AMERICAN 280GM	₹160	
CHOCOLAT 280GM	₹150	
BUTTER SO 280GM	₹125	
CHOCOLAT	₹125	
VANILLA [L	₹115	
STRAWBEI	RRY [LOOSE TUB 280GM	₹115
VANILLA M	ILK SHAKE 300ML	₹99
OREO BLA	₹170	
COLD COF	₹149	

AVADHI SUBZ HANDI	₹449
JEERA SUBZ BANJARA	₹419
RALLI MALLI SUBZI	₹449
DAL MAKHANI	₹449
DAHI KEBAB CURRY	₹379
CHANA MASALA	₹429
DAL TADKA	₹329
CHEESE NAAN	₹229
STUFF OINION KULCHA	₹189
STUFF PANEER KULCHA	₹189
GARLIC NAAN	₹149
BUTTER NAAN	₹149
NAAN	₹149

Indian

	KESARI PANEER	₹529
	SMOKED PANEER	₹529
	PANEER KOFTA IN SAFFRON GRAVY	₹529
LUCKNAVI	₹519	
TAWA PANEER ANARDANA		₹529
PANEER B	₹499	
POTATO N	₹479	
DUM KA S	₹469	
MALAI KÖ	₹459	



BUTTER KULCHA

₹149



Havmor Restaurant

56, Punit Nagar Society, Old Padra Road, Diwalipura Crossing, Vadodara, India

Opening Hours:

restaurant.week_days.tue 11 AM to 3 PM, 6:30 PM to 11 PM
restaurant.week_days.wed 11 AM to 3 PM, 6:30 PM to 11 PM
restaurant.week_days.thu 11 AM to 3 PM, 6:30 PM to 11 PM
restaurant.week_days.fri 11 AM to 3 PM, 6:30 PM to 11 PM
restaurant.week_days.sat 11 AM to 3 PM, 6:30 PM to 11 PM



Made with menulist.menu

restaurant.week_days.sun 11 AM to 3 PM, 6:30 PM to 11 PM

Havmor Restaurant Menu

